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Short Description

These Lamptron Nova RGB Fans come with 1 fan in each box. They have a 3-pin and 4-pin interface to
provide safe and reliable power output to the RGB Fans ,Making the lights appear bright and even more
colorful.

Description

These Lamptron Nova RGB Fans come with 1 fan in each box. They have a 3-pin and 4-pin interface to
provide safe and reliable power output to the RGB Fans ,Making the lights appear bright and even more
colorful.
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Features

e RGB Case Fan: RGB led light design with Unlimited color transformation, Asus Aura Sync change RGB
color, make your case into fantasy with static, flash, and fade mode.

e Air/Water-cooling system: 120 mm fan tuned for high-airflow and large volume cooling

e The motor adopts the hydraulic bearing technology, quiet, stable, long life 20000Hrs,12 Months
Warranty for free.

Specifications

e Sleeker and more efficient LED fans from lamptron in a pack of 3

* 120 mm format

e 1.800 RPM per minute

e max. 71,65 m3/h flow volume

e max. 1,7 mm H20 static pressure

e LED ring with RGB lighting

e Compatble with Compatble with ASUS AURA SYNC/ MSI Mystic Light Sync/ ASROCK AURA RGB/BIOSTAR
RACING.
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Additional Information

Brand

SKU

Weight

Color

Fan Dimensions
Fan Width

Fan Connection
Fan Voltage

Fan RPM

Fan CFM

Fan Noise (dB)
LED Color
Vendor SKU/EAN

Special Price

Lamptron
LAMP-NOVA12253-D
0.5000

Black

120mm

25mm

3-Pin

12 VDC

1400

87

29

RGB
6900628201039

$9.09
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