

Performance-PCs.com

1701 R. J. Conlan Blvd. NE, Unit #5 Palm Bay, FL 32905, USA

Toll Free: 888-381-8222

www.performance-pcs.com sales@performance-pcs.com





See Our Instagram





er Watch Our YouTube

# Lamptron Nova RGB Fan Kit SINGLE - 120mm

\$12.99

### **Product Images**

















#### **Short Description**

These Lamptron Nova RGB Fans come with 1 fan in each box. They have a 3-pin and 4-pin interface to provide safe and reliable power output to the RGB Fans ,Making the lights appear bright and even more colorful.

### Description

These Lamptron Nova RGB Fans come with 1 fan in each box. They have a 3-pin and 4-pin interface to provide safe and reliable power output to the RGB Fans, Making the lights appear bright and even more colorful.

#### **Features**

- RGB Case Fan: RGB led light design with Unlimited color transformation, Asus Aura Sync change RGB color, make your case into fantasy with static, flash, and fade mode.
- Air/Water-cooling system: 120 mm fan tuned for high-airflow and large volume cooling
- The motor adopts the hydraulic bearing technology, quiet, stable, long life 20000Hrs,12 Months Warranty for free.

#### **Specifications**

- Sleeker and more efficient LED fans from lamptron in a pack of 3
- 120 mm format
- 1.800 RPM per minute
- max. 71,65 m3/h flow volume
- max. 1,7 mm H2O static pressure
- LED ring with RGB lighting
- Compatble with Compatble with ASUS AURA SYNC/ MSI Mystic Light Sync/ ASROCK AURA RGB/BIOSTAR RACING.

4/9/24

## Additional Information

Brand	Lamptron
SKU	LAMP-NOVA12253-D
Weight	0.5000
Color	Black
Fan Dimensions	120mm
Fan Width	25mm
Fan Connection	3-Pin
Fan Voltage	12 VDC
Fan RPM	1400
Fan CFM	87
Fan Noise (dB)	29
LED Color	RGB
Vendor SKU/EAN	6900628201039
Special Price	\$9.09

